
MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
JANUARY 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

DEC '24

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED 

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

172
13% 

109
8% 

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,366

31,418 16% 54%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

1,366

31,418

172

109

30% 

MONTH
JAN

55% 

% CHANGE 
FROM

JAN '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING 

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0 N/A 0
*Unavailable

due to 
2024 start

of data
collection



TRASH REMOVAL
January 2025 Highlights
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
January 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
January 2025 Highlights
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
FEBRUARY 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

JAN '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED 

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

142
17% 

152
39% 

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,085

24,955 21% 34%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

2,451

56,373

314

109

30% 

MONTH
FEB

19% 

% CHANGE 
FROM

FEB '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING 

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0 N/A 0
*Unavailable

due to 
2024 start

of data
collection



TRASH REMOVAL
February 2025 Highlights

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

N
um

be
r o

f B
ag

s

Bag Count 2024

Bag Count 2025



GRAFFITI REMOVAL
February 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
February 2025 Highlights

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

250

275

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

Bu
lk

y I
te

m
s

2024

2025



MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
MARCH 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 
FEB '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED 

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

155
9% 

172
13% 

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,215

27,945 12% 39%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

3,666

84,318

469

433

65% 

MONTH
MAR

33% 

% CHANGE 
FROM

MAR '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING 

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0 N/A 0
*Unavailable

due to 
2024 start

of data
collection



TRASH REMOVAL
MARCH 2025 Highlights
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
MARCH 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
MARCH 2025 Highlights
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
APRIL 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

MAR '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED 

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

140
10% 

117
32% 

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,164

26,772 4% 6%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

4,830

111,090

609

550

9% 

MONTH
APR

22% 

% CHANGE 
FROM

APR '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING 

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0 N/A 0
*Unavailable

due to 
2024 start

of data
collection



TRASH REMOVAL
April 2025 Highlights
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
April 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
April 2025 Highlights
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
May 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

Apr '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

177
26%

137
17%

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,196

27,508 3% 35%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

6,026

138,598

786

687

14% 

MONTH
May

7%

% CHANGE 
FROM

May '24

YTD
2025

53%

PRESSURE 
WASHING

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

334 N/A 334



TRASH REMOVAL
May 2025 Highlights
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
May 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
May 2025 Highlights
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WEED REMOVAL
May 2025 Highlights
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
June 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

May '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

138
22%

115
16%

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,019

23,437 15% 29%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

7,045

162,035

924

802

10% 

MONTH
June

2%

% CHANGE 
FROM

June '24

YTD
2025

93%

PRESSURE 
WASHING

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0
16%

334



TRASH REMOVAL
June 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
bags total lbs

Bag Count 2024 885 808 877 1,099 887 909 1,050 1,076 1,064 1,155 1,097 1,181 12,088 278,024
Monthly Lbs 2024 20,355 18,584 20,171 25,277 20,401 20,907 24,150 24,748 24,472 26,565 25,231 27,163
Bag Count 2025 1,366 1,085 1,215 1,164 1,196 1,019 7,045 162,035
Monthly Lbs 2025 31,418 24,955 27,945 26,772 27,508 23,437

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

N
um

be
r o

f B
ag

s

Bag Count 2024

Monthly Lbs 2024

Bag Count 2025

Monthly Lbs 2025



GRAFFITI REMOVAL
June 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 132 109 94 154 206 146 180 245 162 155 166 152 1,901
2025 172 142 155 140 177 138 924
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
June 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 243 128 129 96 128 95 106 109 102 115 106 101 1,458
2025 109 152 172 117 137 115 802
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WEED REMOVAL
June 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 716 794 716 741 716 741 716 716 741 716 741 0 8,054
2025 0 0 0 0 334 0 334
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Due to the California Drought and the Summer 
Temperatures, landscaping has been at a minimum





TRASH REMOVAL
July 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
bags total lbs

Bag Count 2024 885 808 877 1,099 887 909 1,050 1,076 1,064 1,155 1,097 1,181 12,088 278,024
Monthly Lbs 2024 20,355 18,584 20,171 25,277 20,401 20,907 24,150 24,748 24,472 26,565 25,231 27,163
Bag Count 2025 1,366 1,085 1,215 1,164 1,196 1,019 1,308 8,353 192,119
Monthly Lbs 2025 31,418 24,955 27,945 26,772 27,508 23,437 30,084
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
July 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 132 109 94 154 206 146 180 245 162 155 166 152 1,901
2025 172 142 155 140 177 138 193 1,117
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
July 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 243 128 129 96 128 95 106 109 102 115 106 101 1,458
2025 109 152 172 117 137 115 140 942
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WEED REMOVAL
July 2025 Highlights

Due to the California Drought and the Summer 
Temperatures, landscaping has been at a minimum

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 716 794 716 741 716 741 716 716 741 716 741 0 8,054
2025 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 334
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
August 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

July '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

147
24%

122
13%

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,129

25,967 14% 5%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

9,482

218,086

1,264

1,064

40% 

MONTH
August

12%

% CHANGE 
FROM

August '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

Due to the drought that the state of California is 
experiencing in addition to the high summer tem-

peratures, landscaping has been at a minimum



TRASH REMOVAL
August 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
bags total lbs

Bag Count 2024 885 808 877 1,099 887 909 1,050 1,076 1,064 1,155 1,097 1,181 12,088 278,024
Monthly Lbs 2024 20,355 18,584 20,171 25,277 20,401 20,907 24,150 24,748 24,472 26,565 25,231 27,163
Bag Count 2025 1,366 1,085 1,215 1,164 1,196 1,019 1,308 1,129 9,482 218,086
Monthly Lbs 2025 31,418 24,955 27,945 26,772 27,508 23,437 30,084 25,967

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

Nu
m

be
r o

f B
ag

s

Bag Count 2024

Monthly Lbs 2024

Bag Count 2025

Monthly Lbs 2025



GRAFFITI REMOVAL
August 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 132 109 94 154 206 146 180 245 162 155 166 152 1,901
2025 172 142 155 140 177 138 193 147 1,264
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
August 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 243 128 129 96 128 95 106 109 102 115 106 101 1,458
2025 109 152 172 117 137 115 140 122 1,064
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WEED REMOVAL
August 2025 Highlights

Due to the California Drought and the Summer 
Temperatures, landscaping has been at a minimum

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 716 794 716 741 716 741 716 716 741 716 741 0 8,054
2025 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 0 334
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MONTHLY SUMMARY: 
September 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 

August '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

144
2%

101
17%

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

1,173

26,979 4% 10%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

10,655

245,065

1,408

1,165

11% 

MONTH
September

1%

% CHANGE 
FROM

September '24

YTD
2025

PRESSURE 
WASHING

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

Due to the drought that the state of California is 
experiencing in addition to the high summer tem-

peratures, landscaping has been at a minimum



TRASH REMOVAL
September 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
bags total lbs

Bag Count 2024 885 808 877 1,099 887 909 1,050 1,076 1,064 1,155 1,097 1,181 12,088 278,024
Monthly Lbs 2024 20,355 18,584 20,171 25,277 20,401 20,907 24,150 24,748 24,472 26,565 25,231 27,163
Bag Count 2025 1,366 1,085 1,215 1,164 1,196 1,019 1,308 1,129 1,173 10,655 245,065
Monthly Lbs 2025 31,418 24,955 27,945 26,772 27,508 23,437 30,084 25,967 26,979
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
September 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 132 109 94 154 206 146 180 245 162 155 166 152 1,901
2025 172 142 155 140 177 138 193 147 144 1,408
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
September 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 243 128 129 96 128 95 106 109 102 115 106 101 1,458
2025 109 152 172 117 137 115 140 122 101 1,165
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WEED REMOVAL
September 2025 Highlights

Due to the California Drought and the Summer 
Temperatures, landscaping has been at a minimum

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 716 794 716 741 716 741 716 716 741 716 741 0 8,054
2025 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 334
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Q3 SUMMARY: 
July-September 2025

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL

% CHANGE 
FROM 
Q2 '25

Pressure washing has remained consistent at
8 hours each month.

NUMBER
OF TAGS 
REMOVED

BULKY
ITEM 
COLLECTION

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
COLLECTED

484
3%

363
17%

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

POUNDS
OF TRASH

3,610

83,030 8% 14%

Y O U R
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

11% 

TOTAL
Q3

14%

% CHANGE 
FROM
Q3 '24

100%

PRESSURE 
WASHING

PRESSURE 
WASHING
HOURS

LAND-
SCAPING

LAND-
SCAPING
IN SQ. FT.

0
100%



TRASH REMOVAL
July-September 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
bags total lbs

Bag Count 2024 885 808 877 1,099 887 909 1,050 1,076 1,064 1,155 1,097 1,181 12,088 278,024
Monthly Lbs 2024 20,355 18,584 20,171 25,277 20,401 20,907 24,150 24,748 24,472 26,565 25,231 27,163
Bag Count 2025 1,366 1,085 1,215 1,164 1,196 1,019 1,308 1,129 1,173 10,655 245,065
Monthly Lbs 2025 31,418 24,955 27,945 26,772 27,508 23,437 30,084 25,967 26,979
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL
July-September 2025 Highlights

Some of the tags 
that the 

CLEAN TEAM 
removed this 

month...

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 132 109 94 154 206 146 180 245 162 155 166 152 1,901
2025 172 142 155 140 177 138 193 147 144 1,408
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BULKY ITEM COLLECTION
July-September 2025 Highlights

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 243 128 129 96 128 95 106 109 102 115 106 101 1,458
2025 109 152 172 117 137 115 140 122 101 1,165
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WEED REMOVAL
July-September 2025 High-

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC total
2024 716 794 716 741 716 741 716 716 741 716 741 0 8,054
2025 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 334
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Due to the California Drought and the Summer 
Temperatures, landscaping has been at a minimum
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